Spa Menu Pricing

MASSAGES WEEKDAY WEEKEND BODY TREATMENTS WEEKDAY WEEKEND
Your Majesty’s Massage $265 $290 Your Majesty’s Body Wrap $265 $275
75 minutes 75 minutes

Your Majesty’s Couple’s Massage $550 $600 Blissful Body Renewal $225 $235
75 minutes 60 minutes

Regal Rejuvenation Massage $265 $290 Mokara Body Wrap $225 $235
75 minutes 60 minutes

Regal Rejuvenation Couple’'s Massage  $550 $600 Organic Body Wrap $210 $220
75 minutes 60 minutes

Swedish Massage $215 $240 Hydrating Body Glow $165 $175
60 minutes 45 minutes

Swedish Massage $305 $330

90 minutes FACIALS WEEKDAY WEEKEND
Swed.ish Couple’s Massage $450 $500 Your Majesty’s Facial $295 $305
60 minutes 90 minutes

Swedish Couple’s Massage $630 $680  Babor Firm & Plump Facial $210 $220
90 minutes 60 minutes

Hima.Iayan Salt Stone Massage $230 $255 Babor Collagen

60 minutes & Cryo Sculpting Facial $250 $260
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage $320 $345 75 minutes

70 minutes Skin Perfect Facial $200 $210
Mokara Hot Stone Massage $230 $255 60 minutes

60 minutes NuFace Microcurrent Facial $220 $230
Mokara Hot Stone Massage $320 $345 60 minutes

70 minutes ENHANCEMENTS FOR FACIALS

Pre-Natal Massage $215 $240 Collagen Face Mask $50 $50
60 minutes

T Ly —— $305 $330 Collagen Declotte Mask $50 $50
©0) FlALiEs Collagen Eye Mask $25 $25
ENHANCEMENTS FOR MASSAGES Collagen Lip Mask $25 $25
AND BODY TREATMENTS NuFace Lifting Treatment $25 $25
Aromatherapy $10 $10 Lymphatic Drainage for Face $50 $50
Aromatherapy Scalp Massage $20 $20 Extended Facial Massage $50 $50
Facial Massage $60 $60 Aromatherapy Scalp Massage $20 $20
Foot Soak & Scrub $45 $45 Foot Soak & Scrub $45 $45
Hand Scrub $25 $25 Hand Scrub $25 $25
Foot Scrub $25 $25 Foot Scrub $25 $25
Paraffin Treatment for Hands $25 $25 Paraffin Treatment for Hands $25 $25
Paraffin Treatment for Feet $25 $25 Paraffin Treatment for Feet $25 $25
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HYDRAFACIALS

Glow & Go Hydrafacial
30 minutes

Signature Mokara Hydrafacial
45 minutes

Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial
DermaBuilder - 60 minutes

Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial - Britenol

60 minutes

Deluxe JLO Beauty Glow Hydrafacial

60 minutes

Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial
ReGen GF - 60 minutes

Platinum Mokara Hydrafacial
75 minutes

Ultimate Mokara Hydrafacial
90 minutes

ENHANCEMENTS FOR
HYDRAFACIALS

LED for Face

Lymphatic Drainage for Face
ReGen Booster

Babor Booster

JLO Booster

Lip Perk

Eye Perk

BRIDAL SPA PACKAGES

Bridal Bliss
2.25 hours

Perfectly Pampered
3.25 hours

Picture Ready
2.5 hours

Twinkle Head to Toe
2 hours

ROYAL SPA PACKAGES

Your Majesty’s Ritual
4.5 hours

Perfectly Pampered
3.25 hours

Mokara Body Bliss
2.25 hours

Royal Couple’s Ritual
3 hours
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WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$200
$250
$320
$320
$345
$365
$395

$480

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$50
$50
$45
$25
$25
$70
$70

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$475
$460
$530

$210

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$640
$460
$475

$880

$220
$270
$340
$340
$365
$385
$415

$500

$50
$50
$45
$25
$25
$70
$70

$510
$490
$560

$230

$695
$490
$510

$970
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MEN’S SPA SERVICES

Swedish Massage
60 minutes

Babor Firm & Plump Facial
60 minutes

Skin Perfect Facial
60 minutes

Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial
60 minutes

Au Natural Manicure
30 minutes

Sole Rejuvenation Pedicure
60 minutes

MANICURES

Your Majesty’s Manicure
60 minutes

Mokara Manicure
45 minutes

Au Naturel Manicure
30 minutes

Polish Change
20 minutes

PEDICURES

Your Majesty’s Pedicure
75 minutes

Sole Rejuvenation Pedicure
60 minutes

Mokara Pedicure
60 minutes

Au Naturel Pedicure
45 minutes

Polish Change

20 minutes
ENHANCEMENTS FOR
MANICURES & PEDICURES
Gel Polish Application

Gel Polish Removal

Chrome Application

French Polish Application
Paraffin Treatment for Hands
Paraffin Treatment for Feet
Hot Stone Massage for Feet
Hot Stone Massage for Hands
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WEEKDAY

$215
$210
$200
$320
$60

$110

WEEKEND
$240

$220
$210
$340
$70

$120

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$90
$70
$60

$45

$100
$80
$70

$55

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

$115
$110
$95
$85

$45

$25
$25 - $35
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$125
$120
$105
$95

$55

$25

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

MOKARA

3% SPA




