Spa Menu Pricing

MASSAGES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	BODY TREATMENTS	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Your Majesty's Massage 75 minutes	\$265	\$290	Your Majesty's Body Wrap 75 minutes	\$265	\$275
Your Majesty's Couple's Massage 75 minutes	\$550	\$600	Blissful Body Renewal	\$225	\$235
Regal Rejuvenation Massage	\$265	\$290	60 minutes Mokara Body Wrap	\$225	\$235
75 minutes Regal Rejuvenation Couple's Massag 75 minutes	ge \$550	\$600	60 minutes Organic Body Wrap 60 minutes	\$210	\$220
Swedish Massage 60 minutes	\$215	\$240	Hydrating Body Glow 45 minutes	\$165	\$175
Swedish Massage 90 minutes	\$305	\$330	FACIALS	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Swedish Couple's Massage 60 minutes	\$450	\$500	Your Majesty's Facial	\$295	\$305
Swedish Couple's Massage 90 minutes	\$630	\$680	Babor Firm & Plump Facial 60 minutes	\$210	\$220
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage 60 minutes	\$230	\$255	Babor Collagen & Cryo Sculpting Facial	\$250	\$260
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage 90 minutes	\$320	\$345	75 minutes Skin Perfect Facial	\$200	\$210
Mokara Hot Stone Massage 60 minutes	\$230	\$255	60 minutes NuFace Microcurrent Facial	\$220	\$230
Mokara Hot Stone Massage 90 minutes	\$320	\$345	60 minutes		Ψ 2 00
Pre-Natal Massage 60 minutes	\$215	\$240	ENHANCEMENTS FOR FACIA Collagen Face Mask	\$50	\$50
Pre-Natal Massage 90 minutes	\$305	\$330	Collagen Declotte Mask Collagen Eye Mask	\$50 \$25	\$50 \$25
ENHANCEMENTS FOR MASSAGES			Collagen Lip Mask NuFace Lifting Treatment	\$25 \$25	\$25 \$25
AND BODY TREATMENTS Deep Tissue	\$25	\$25	LED for Face	\$50	\$50
Aromatherapy	\$10	\$10	Lymphatic Drainage for Face	\$50	\$50
Aromatherapy Scalp Massage	\$20	\$20	Extended Facial Massage	\$50	\$50
Neck & Shoulder Massage	\$45	\$45	Extended Extraction Time	\$50	\$50
Facial Massage	\$60	\$60	Aromatherapy Scalp Massage	\$20	\$20
Hot Stone Back Massage	\$25	\$25	Neck & Shoulder Massage	\$45	\$45
Foot Soak & Scrub	\$45	\$45	Foot Soak & Scrub	\$45	\$45
Hand Scrub	\$25	\$25	Hand Scrub	\$25	\$25
Foot Scrub	\$25	\$25	Foot Scrub	\$25	\$25
Paraffin Treatment for Hands	\$25	\$25	Paraffin Treatment for Hands	\$25	\$25
Paraffin Treatment for Feet	\$25	\$25	Paraffin Treatment for Feet	\$25	\$25

HYDRAFACIALS	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	MEN'S SPA SERVICES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Glow & Go Hydrafacial 30 minutes	\$200	\$220	Swedish Massage 60 minutes	\$215	\$240
Signature Mokara Hydrafacial 45 minutes	\$250	\$270	Babor Firm & Plump Facial 60 minutes	\$210	\$220
Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial DermaBuilder - 60 minutes	\$320	\$340	Skin Perfect Facial 60 minutes	\$200	\$210
Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial - Briteno 60 minutes	ol \$320	\$340	Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial 60 minutes	\$320	\$340
Deluxe JLO Beauty Glow Hydrafacia 60 minutes	ıl \$345	\$365	Au Natural Manicure 30 minutes	\$60	\$70
Deluxe Mokara Hydrafacial ReGen GF - 60 minutes	\$365	\$385	Sole Rejuvenation Pedicure 60 minutes	\$110	\$120
Platinum Mokara Hydrafacial 75 minutes	\$395	\$415	MANICURES	WFFKDAY	WEEKEND
Ultimate Mokara Hydrafacial 90 minutes	\$480	\$500	Your Majesty's Manicure 60 minutes	\$90	\$100
ENHANCEMENTS FOR HYDRAFACIALS	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	Mokara Manicure 45 minutes	\$70	\$80
LED for Face	\$50	\$50	Au Naturel Manicure	\$60	\$70
Lymphatic Drainage for Face	\$50	\$50	30 minutes		
ReGen Booster	\$45	\$45	Polish Change	\$45	\$55
Babor Booster	\$25	\$25	20 minutes		
JLO Booster	\$25	\$25	DEDICLIDEC		
Lip Perk	\$70	\$70	PEDICURES		WEEKEND
Eye Perk	\$70	\$70	Your Majesty's Pedicure 75 minutes	\$115	\$125
BRIDAL SPA PACKAGES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	Sole Rejuvenation Pedicure 60 minutes	\$110	\$120
Bridal Bliss 2.25 hours	\$475	\$510	Mokara Pedicure 60 minutes	\$95	\$105
Perfectly Pampered 3.25 hours	\$460	\$490	Au Naturel Pedicure 45 minutes	\$85	\$95
Picture Ready 2.5 hours	\$530	\$560	Polish Change 20 minutes	\$45	\$55
Twinkle Head to Toe 2 hours	\$210	\$230	ENHANCEMENTS FOR MANICURES & PEDICURES		
			Gel Polish Application	\$25	\$25
ROYAL SPA PACKAGES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	Gel Polish Removal	\$25 - \$35	
Your Majesty's Ritual	\$640	\$695	Chrome Application	\$25	\$25
4.5 hours	# 440	# 400	French Polish Application	\$25	\$25
Perfectly Pampered 3.25 hours	\$460	\$490	Paraffin Treatment for Hands	\$25	\$25
Mokara Body Bliss	\$475	\$510	Paraffin Treatment for Feet	\$25	\$25
2.25 hours	Ψ-Τ/ J	Ψ310	Hot Stone Massage for Feet	\$25	\$25
Royal Couple's Ritual	\$880	\$970	Hot Stone Massage for Hands	\$25	\$25
3 hours					

